Alcona County Millage Rates

"2017"

Township

Alcona

Caledonia

Curtis

Greenbush

Gustin

Harrisville

Hawes

Haynes

Mikado

Millen

Mitchell

City of Harrisville

Village of Lincoln

School District

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Oscoda 35010

Oscoda 35010

Alcona 01010

Oscoda 35010

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Alcona 01010

Oscoda 35010

Alcona 01010

Fairview 68030

Alcona 01010

General Fund
Streets

Summer
Levy

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

13.0582
31.0582

13.0582
31.0582

13.3664
31.3664

13.0582
31.0582

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

13.3664
31.3664

13.0582
31.0582

13.3664
31.3664

11.0641
11.0641

13.3664
31.3664

4.9800
2.4900

Winter
Levy

5.6455
5.6455

5.1061
5.1061

7.4449
7.4449

5.3738
5.3738

5.8250
5.8250

7.3242
7.3242

2.6471
2.6471

5.6783
5.6783

3.6072
3.6072

5.7356
5.7356

7.2348
7.2348

5.6885
5.6885

7.3330
25.3330

12.2432
12.2432

N/A
N/A

Total Mills
Levied

19.0119
37.0119

18.4725
36.4725

20.5031
38.5031

18.4320
36.4320

19.1914
37.1914

20.3824
38.3824

16.0135
34.0135

19.0447
37.0447

16.9736
34.9736

19.1020
37.1020

20.2930
38.2930

19.0549
37.0549

18.3971
36.3971

25.6096
43.6096

4.9800
2.4900

Multiply TV
by this
to Calc Tax $

0.0190119
0.0370119

0.0184725
0.0364725

0.0205031
0.0385031

0.0184320
0.0364320

0.0191914
0.0371914

0.0203824
0.0383824

0.0160135
0.0340135

0.0190447
0.0370447

0.0169736
0.0349736

0.0191020
0.0371020

0.0202930
0.0382930

0.0190549
0.0370549

0.0183971
0.0363971

0.0256096
0.0436096

0.0049800
0.0024900

* 1% Administration Fee added to balance when billed

December 4, 2017

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

Homestead
Non-Homestead

All Village
All Village



